The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE FEMINIST UPRISING 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $376.68
2025-08-11 ZEFFY US ZEFFY US txn_a8HMgkQ $75.00 $451.68
2025-08-14 THE BIG STORE txn nEHpxbq -$61.68 $390.00
2025-08-14  VINATEX txn d7HYBdQ -$63.00 $327.00
2025-08-18  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17 txn oyHoGaz -$5.25 $321.75
2025-08-18 ZEFFY US ZEFFY US txn xQHdP2w $50.00 $371.75
2025-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn 66HA7LO -$3.50 $368.25
2025-08-25  Check deposit txn K9HKmS5] $428.00 $796.25
2025-08-26 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVIC txn zVHobbk -$122.00 $674.25
2025-08-27  FEDEX OFFICE #1005 txn gnHPBKb -$19.09 $655.16
2025-08-30 CASH APP*JAYSON CASIAS txn_gkHX8aV -$247.20 $407.96

WITHDRAWN: $521.72. DEPOSITED: $553.00. $407.96

The Feminist Uprising is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from The Feminist Uprising's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



